
Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29083 Registered to Plavalna zveza Slovenije 10.7.2014 6:29 - Stran 1

4. kolo gorenjske regije
Kamnik, 9.7.2014

1 - 9. Julij 2014 9.7.2014 - 17:00

1. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto
9.7.2014
Točk: FINA 2012

rezultat točke

Člani

1. SURJAN Gaber 1994 GBR 4:32.33 527
50m: 29.31 29.31 150m: 1:35.22 33.20 250m: 2:44.70 34.80 350m: 3:56.62 35.64

100m: 1:02.02 32.71 200m: 2:09.90 34.68 300m: 3:20.98 36.28 400m: 4:32.33 35.71

Kadeti

1. TOMAŠ Rok 1998 GBR 4:28.74 549
50m: 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:40.85 34.92 250m: 2:48.68 32.68 350m: 3:54.99 33.05

100m: 1:05.93 34.70 200m: 2:16.00 35.15 300m: 3:21.94 33.26 400m: 4:28.74 33.75

2. TOMAN Jan 1999 GBR 4:31.54 532
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:38.68 34.87 250m: 2:48.31 35.02 350m: 3:58.52 35.68

100m: 1:03.81 33.19 200m: 2:13.29 34.61 300m: 3:22.84 34.53 400m: 4:31.54 33.02

3. ZUPANC Rok 1998 TK 4:36.50 504
50m: 30.65 30.65 150m: 1:41.06 34.64 250m: 2:51.79 35.08 350m: 4:02.23 34.50

100m: 1:06.42 35.77 200m: 2:16.71 35.65 300m: 3:27.73 35.94 400m: 4:36.50 34.27

4. MLADENOVIĆ Gal 1999 TK 4:38.92 491
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:42.83 36.46 250m: 2:54.92 36.80 350m: 4:08.40 37.35

100m: 1:06.37 34.34 200m: 2:18.12 35.29 300m: 3:31.05 36.13 400m: 4:38.92 30.52

5. HOMAN Urban 1999 GBR 4:48.38 444
50m: 32.94 32.94 150m: 1:45.20 37.32 250m: 2:59.68 38.06 350m: 4:13.62 37.54

100m: 1:07.88 34.94 200m: 2:21.62 36.42 300m: 3:36.08 36.40 400m: 4:48.38 34.76

6. KERN Mark 1999 TK 4:51.36 430
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:45.35 37.29 250m: 2:58.77 36.87 350m: 4:13.98 37.04

100m: 1:08.06 37.81 200m: 2:21.90 36.55 300m: 3:36.94 38.17 400m: 4:51.36 37.38

7. ZUPANC Tadej 1999 TK 5:23.64 314
50m: 34.19 34.19 150m: 1:56.70 43.63 250m: 3:21.51 43.12 350m: 4:46.93 42.61

100m: 1:13.07 38.88 200m: 2:38.39 41.69 300m: 4:04.32 42.81 400m: 5:23.64 36.71

8. VRHOVNIK Rok 1999 KA 6:05.17 218
50m: 35.38 35.38 150m: 2:04.65 45.61 250m: 3:40.78 47.69 350m: 5:17.68 47.30

100m: 1:19.04 43.66 200m: 2:53.09 48.44 300m: 4:30.38 49.60 400m: 6:05.17 47.49

Dečki

1. ZUPANEC Aleš 2000 TK 4:38.58 492
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:40.88 35.49 250m: 2:52.24 35.50 350m: 4:06.09 37.26

100m: 1:05.39 34.58 200m: 2:16.74 35.86 300m: 3:28.83 36.59 400m: 4:38.58 32.49

2. PEČAR Rok 2001 GBR 4:44.86 461
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:44.22 35.96 250m: 2:57.30 36.28 350m: 4:09.06 35.57

100m: 1:08.26 36.23 200m: 2:21.02 36.80 300m: 3:33.49 36.19 400m: 4:44.86 35.80

3. MARČUN Miha 2001 TK 4:50.73 433
50m: 33.53 33.53 150m: 1:46.71 37.22 250m: 3:00.23 36.88 350m: 4:14.42 37.28

100m: 1:09.49 35.96 200m: 2:23.35 36.64 300m: 3:37.14 36.91 400m: 4:50.73 36.31

4. ČENČIČ Nejc 2000 RA 4:58.52 400
50m: 32.60 32.60 150m: 1:46.01 36.96 250m: 3:00.77 37.34 350m: 4:19.43 39.75

100m: 1:09.05 36.45 200m: 2:23.43 37.42 300m: 3:39.68 38.91 400m: 4:58.52 39.09

5. BENEDIČIČ Matija 2000 RA 4:59.15 398
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:48.45 37.25 250m: 3:04.61 37.72 350m: 4:21.53 38.52

100m: 1:11.20 38.09 200m: 2:26.89 38.44 300m: 3:43.01 38.40 400m: 4:59.15 37.62

6. IVIČIČ Anže 2001 TK 5:05.12 375
50m: 34.44 34.44 150m: 1:52.54 39.19 250m: 3:11.18 38.71 350m: 4:29.39 38.66

100m: 1:13.35 38.91 200m: 2:32.47 39.93 300m: 3:50.73 39.55 400m: 5:05.12 35.73

7. ŽVEGELJ Isak 2000 GBR 5:05.17 375
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 1:51.07 39.17 250m: 3:08.74 39.41 350m: 4:27.68 39.68

100m: 1:11.90 37.78 200m: 2:29.33 38.26 300m: 3:48.00 39.26 400m: 5:05.17 37.49

8. URŠIČ Jan 2000 KA 5:07.70 365
50m: 35.29 35.29 150m: 1:52.90 38.41 250m: 3:11.49 38.45 350m: 4:29.97 38.69

100m: 1:14.49 39.20 200m: 2:33.04 40.14 300m: 3:51.28 39.79 400m: 5:07.70 37.73

9. CIZEL Luka 2000 TK 5:10.49 356
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:50.24 40.08 250m: 3:10.35 39.57 350m: 4:31.41 39.68

100m: 1:10.16 38.36 200m: 2:30.78 40.54 300m: 3:51.73 41.38 400m: 5:10.49 39.08

10. ZARNIK Tilen 2000 TK 5:13.67 345
50m: 34.79 34.79 150m: 1:54.67 40.08 250m: 3:15.47 40.06 350m: 4:35.35 39.12

100m: 1:14.59 39.80 200m: 2:35.41 40.74 300m: 3:56.23 40.76 400m: 5:13.67 38.32
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1. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Prosto/Free, Dečki

rezultat točke

11. STANONIK Matic 2000 TK 5:22.20 318
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:52.65 40.30 250m: 3:16.54 41.56 350m: 4:41.92 42.66

100m: 1:12.35 39.18 200m: 2:34.98 42.33 300m: 3:59.26 42.72 400m: 5:22.20 40.28

12. JAKUPOVIČ Emil 2001 GBR 5:25.56 308
50m: 36.03 36.03 150m: 2:01.02 43.96 250m: 3:26.55 44.01 350m: 4:49.62 43.43

100m: 1:17.06 41.03 200m: 2:42.54 41.52 300m: 4:06.19 39.64 400m: 5:25.56 35.94

13. KUKIČ Matic 2001 GBR 5:25.59 308
50m: 34.51 34.51 150m: 1:54.04 40.31 250m: 3:17.76 41.62 350m: 4:43.81 42.58

100m: 1:13.73 39.22 200m: 2:36.14 42.10 300m: 4:01.23 43.47 400m: 5:25.59 41.78

14. JERMAN Uroš 2001 TK 6:06.82 215
50m: 39.07 39.07 150m: 2:12.81 46.22 250m: 3:47.24 47.19 350m: 5:21.59 45.67

100m: 1:26.59 47.52 200m: 3:00.05 47.24 300m: 4:35.92 48.68 400m: 6:06.82 45.23

15. STEPIŠNIK VAREK Jan 2001 TK 6:07.41 214
50m: 39.58 39.58 150m: 2:12.23 48.92 250m: 3:51.77 52.10 350m: 5:27.06 49.32

100m: 1:23.31 43.73 200m: 2:59.67 47.44 300m: 4:37.74 45.97 400m: 6:07.41 40.35

16. BEVK Luka 2001 TK 6:23.20 189
50m: 38.11 38.11 150m: 2:16.72 50.56 250m: 3:56.90 49.98 350m: 5:35.61 49.86

100m: 1:26.16 48.05 200m: 3:06.92 50.20 300m: 4:45.75 48.85 400m: 6:23.20 47.59

DSQ MEŽNAR Urban 2001 KA
SW 4.4 - 

Ml.dečki

1. VOVK Nace 2002 TK 4:52.20 427
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:46.45 37.38 250m: 3:01.63 38.16 350m: 4:16.95 38.41

100m: 1:09.07 36.00 200m: 2:23.47 37.02 300m: 3:38.54 36.91 400m: 4:52.20 35.25

2. GLADEK Nik 2003 RA 5:02.86 383
50m: 35.62 35.62 150m: 1:51.71 38.52 250m: 3:08.90 39.10 350m: 4:26.31 39.16

100m: 1:13.19 37.57 200m: 2:29.80 38.09 300m: 3:47.15 38.25 400m: 5:02.86 36.55

3. KREK BAŠELJ Matjaž 2003 SDP 5:19.36 327
50m: 35.36 35.36 150m: 1:57.09 41.67 250m: 3:19.00 41.56 350m: 4:40.65 41.10

100m: 1:15.42 40.06 200m: 2:37.44 40.35 300m: 3:59.55 40.55 400m: 5:19.36 38.71

4. BOŠKAN Sašo 2002 TK 5:19.51 326
50m: 36.97 36.97 150m: 1:59.46 42.23 250m: 3:20.92 41.55 350m: 4:42.93 40.93

100m: 1:17.23 40.26 200m: 2:39.37 39.91 300m: 4:02.00 41.08 400m: 5:19.51 36.58

5. NAHTIGAL Benjamin 2003 TK 5:24.70 311
50m: 33.99 33.99 150m: 1:54.82 41.04 250m: 3:18.51 41.28 350m: 4:43.08 41.70

100m: 1:13.78 39.79 200m: 2:37.23 42.41 300m: 4:01.38 42.87 400m: 5:24.70 41.62

6. PERME MODRIJANČIČ Črt 2003 TK 5:37.17 278
50m: 35.80 35.80 150m: 2:03.95 44.36 250m: 3:30.02 42.58 350m: 4:57.49 43.42

100m: 1:19.59 43.79 200m: 2:47.44 43.49 300m: 4:14.07 44.05 400m: 5:37.17 39.68

7. BOŽNAR Martin 2002 TK 5:47.17 254
50m: 36.50 36.50 150m: 2:04.65 44.09 250m: 3:35.17 45.31 350m: 5:04.78 44.47

100m: 1:20.56 44.06 200m: 2:49.86 45.21 300m: 4:20.31 45.14 400m: 5:47.17 42.39

8. PAJNTAR Rožle 2004 TK 5:56.93 234
50m: 40.61 40.61 150m: 2:11.29 44.55 250m: 3:43.20 45.69 350m: 5:12.94 44.47

100m: 1:26.74 46.13 200m: 2:57.51 46.22 300m: 4:28.47 45.27 400m: 5:56.93 43.99

9. JANHUBA Jure 2004 TK 6:09.95 210
50m: 39.30 39.30 150m: 2:12.94 46.42 250m: 3:47.35 45.72 350m: 5:23.57 45.98

100m: 1:26.52 47.22 200m: 3:01.63 48.69 300m: 4:37.59 50.24 400m: 6:09.95 46.38

10. SIRNIK Daris 2006 SDP 6:25.50 186
50m: 41.86 41.86 150m: 2:19.71 48.83 250m: 3:56.43 48.57 350m: 5:37.34 51.38

100m: 1:30.88 49.02 200m: 3:07.86 48.15 300m: 4:45.96 49.53 400m: 6:25.50 48.16

2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto
9.7.2014
Točk: FINA 2012

rezultat točke

Članice

1. SAJOVEC Kaja 1997 GBR 4:38.06 636
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:41.62 35.18 250m: 2:51.68 34.88 350m: 4:03.57 35.80

100m: 1:06.44 34.62 200m: 2:16.80 35.18 300m: 3:27.77 36.09 400m: 4:38.06 34.49
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1. BOHINEC Karolina 1998 GBR 4:33.30 670
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:41.44 34.89 250m: 2:50.30 34.33 350m: 3:59.65 34.46

100m: 1:06.55 34.49 200m: 2:15.97 34.53 300m: 3:25.19 34.89 400m: 4:33.30 33.65

2. ČAMPA Meta 1998 TK 4:53.83 539
50m: 33.00 33.00 150m: 1:46.29 37.25 250m: 3:01.13 37.47 350m: 4:17.15 37.76

100m: 1:09.04 36.04 200m: 2:23.66 37.37 300m: 3:39.39 38.26 400m: 4:53.83 36.68

3. ŠTIRN Žana 1999 TK 5:00.81 502
50m: 34.01 34.01 150m: 1:50.06 39.13 250m: 3:07.39 39.49 350m: 4:24.61 38.94

100m: 1:10.93 36.92 200m: 2:27.90 37.84 300m: 3:45.67 38.28 400m: 5:00.81 36.20

4. URANKAR Tajda 1999 TK 5:08.55 465
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:47.71 38.84 250m: 3:07.44 40.36 350m: 4:30.46 41.05

100m: 1:08.87 36.58 200m: 2:27.08 39.37 300m: 3:49.41 41.97 400m: 5:08.55 38.09

5. URH Klara 1999 RA 5:15.20 436
50m: 35.68 35.68 150m: 1:53.73 39.82 250m: 3:13.84 40.57 350m: 4:35.12 40.73

100m: 1:13.91 38.23 200m: 2:33.27 39.54 300m: 3:54.39 40.55 400m: 5:15.20 40.08

6. ČELIK Nika 1999 TK 5:29.71 381
50m: 36.69 36.69 150m: 1:58.84 41.41 250m: 3:23.00 41.94 350m: 4:48.27 42.64

100m: 1:17.43 40.74 200m: 2:41.06 42.22 300m: 4:05.63 42.63 400m: 5:29.71 41.44

7. GARTNER Katja 1999 RA 5:37.58 355
50m: 37.72 37.72 150m: 2:03.01 44.12 250m: 3:29.40 43.90 350m: 4:56.30 44.31

100m: 1:18.89 41.17 200m: 2:45.50 42.49 300m: 4:11.99 42.59 400m: 5:37.58 41.28

Kadetinje

1. KRISTAN Katrin 2001 GBR 4:37.48 640
50m: 32.54 32.54 150m: 1:42.25 34.86 250m: 2:52.60 34.96 350m: 4:03.39 34.60

100m: 1:07.39 34.85 200m: 2:17.64 35.39 300m: 3:28.79 36.19 400m: 4:37.48 34.09

2. ČELIK Tina 2001 TK 4:48.12 571
50m: 33.46 33.46 150m: 1:46.80 37.40 250m: 3:00.83 37.44 350m: 4:14.11 36.37

100m: 1:09.40 35.94 200m: 2:23.39 36.59 300m: 3:37.74 36.91 400m: 4:48.12 34.01

3. MOHAR SALKIČ Zala 2000 TK 4:59.03 511
50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 1:47.75 38.23 250m: 3:04.85 39.51 350m: 4:23.12 39.89

100m: 1:09.52 36.05 200m: 2:25.34 37.59 300m: 3:43.23 38.38 400m: 4:59.03 35.91

4. PRATLJAČIČ Ana 2001 SDP 5:00.69 503
50m: 33.08 33.08 150m: 1:49.52 38.25 250m: 3:06.81 38.23 350m: 4:23.44 37.39

100m: 1:11.27 38.19 200m: 2:28.58 39.06 300m: 3:46.05 39.24 400m: 5:00.69 37.25

5. GOMBOC Vita 2001 GBR 5:02.68 493
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:50.96 38.57 250m: 3:08.18 38.47 350m: 4:26.22 38.97

100m: 1:12.39 37.69 200m: 2:29.71 38.75 300m: 3:47.25 39.07 400m: 5:02.68 36.46

6. URH Manca 2001 RA 5:03.24 490
50m: 34.52 34.52 150m: 1:51.14 38.31 250m: 3:08.56 38.54 350m: 4:26.24 38.39

100m: 1:12.83 38.31 200m: 2:30.02 38.88 300m: 3:47.85 39.29 400m: 5:03.24 37.00

7. GOMBOC Maša 2001 GBR 5:03.53 489
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 1:50.25 38.01 250m: 3:08.58 39.02 350m: 4:25.52 37.94

100m: 1:12.24 38.00 200m: 2:29.56 39.31 300m: 3:47.58 39.00 400m: 5:03.53 38.01

8. JESENOVEC Julija 2000 TK 5:06.25 476
50m: 33.73 33.73 150m: 1:47.96 38.56 250m: 3:08.07 41.27 350m: 4:27.25 40.98

100m: 1:09.40 35.67 200m: 2:26.80 38.84 300m: 3:46.27 38.20 400m: 5:06.25 39.00

9. ŠKULJ Ana 2001 TK 5:09.96 459
50m: 34.98 34.98 150m: 1:54.58 40.66 250m: 3:14.10 39.83 350m: 4:33.50 39.32

100m: 1:13.92 38.94 200m: 2:34.27 39.69 300m: 3:54.18 40.08 400m: 5:09.96 36.46

10. BURGAR Nika 2001 TK 5:20.96 413
50m: 35.59 35.59 150m: 1:58.05 40.89 250m: 3:20.47 40.64 350m: 4:41.94 39.81

100m: 1:17.16 41.57 200m: 2:39.83 41.78 300m: 4:02.13 41.66 400m: 5:20.96 39.02

11. KOLARIČ Nika 2001 TK 5:25.53 396
50m: 35.57 35.57 150m: 1:56.24 40.26 250m: 3:20.05 41.64 350m: 4:43.84 41.32

100m: 1:15.98 40.41 200m: 2:38.41 42.17 300m: 4:02.52 42.47 400m: 5:25.53 41.69

12. BOŽNAR Monika 2000 TK 5:26.61 392
50m: 35.58 35.58 150m: 1:57.94 41.54 250m: 3:21.15 41.19 350m: 4:46.07 42.04

100m: 1:16.40 40.82 200m: 2:39.96 42.02 300m: 4:04.03 42.88 400m: 5:26.61 40.54

13. POGAČAR Neža 2001 TK 5:27.89 387
50m: 36.24 36.24 150m: 1:58.97 42.42 250m: 3:24.79 44.05 350m: 4:49.13 41.87

100m: 1:16.55 40.31 200m: 2:40.74 41.77 300m: 4:07.26 42.47 400m: 5:27.89 38.76

14. RABIČ Rafaela 2001 TK 5:30.19 379
50m: 36.87 36.87 150m: 2:01.30 42.14 250m: 3:25.13 41.36 350m: 4:49.03 41.54

100m: 1:19.16 42.29 200m: 2:43.77 42.47 300m: 4:07.49 42.36 400m: 5:30.19 41.16

15. URANKAR Tamara 2001 TK 5:33.60 368
50m: 36.43 36.43 150m: 2:00.77 41.87 250m: 3:26.58 42.33 350m: 4:51.18 41.24

100m: 1:18.90 42.47 200m: 2:44.25 43.48 300m: 4:09.94 43.36 400m: 5:33.60 42.42
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16. KOPRIVNIKAR Ana 2000 TK 5:41.04 344
50m: 35.77 35.77 150m: 2:00.41 42.41 250m: 3:28.80 43.84 350m: 4:57.64 43.32

100m: 1:18.00 42.23 200m: 2:44.96 44.55 300m: 4:14.32 45.52 400m: 5:41.04 43.40

17. PINTAR Lucija 2001 KA 5:46.92 327
50m: 37.85 37.85 150m: 2:05.12 42.99 250m: 3:35.08 44.04 350m: 5:03.90 44.25

100m: 1:22.13 44.28 200m: 2:51.04 45.92 300m: 4:19.65 44.57 400m: 5:46.92 43.02

18. MAČEK Meta 2000 TK 7:09.53 172
50m: 44.12 44.12 150m: 2:27.86 53.22 250m: 4:19.46 56.31 350m: 6:13.82 57.27

100m: 1:34.64 50.52 200m: 3:23.15 55.29 300m: 5:16.55 57.09 400m: 7:09.53 55.71

Deklice

1. MARČUN Manca 2002 TK 4:55.59 529
50m: 33.62 33.62 150m: 1:48.05 36.93 250m: 3:04.15 37.44 350m: 4:19.54 37.49

100m: 1:11.12 37.50 200m: 2:26.71 38.66 300m: 3:42.05 37.90 400m: 4:55.59 36.05

2. RANT Erin 2002 SDP 5:00.45 504
50m: 35.04 35.04 150m: 1:50.56 38.79 250m: 3:07.40 39.15 350m: 4:24.16 39.24

100m: 1:11.77 36.73 200m: 2:28.25 37.69 300m: 3:44.92 37.52 400m: 5:00.45 36.29

3. HRIBAR Petja 2002 TK 5:09.03 463
50m: 33.23 33.23 150m: 1:52.67 40.96 250m: 3:13.82 40.95 350m: 4:32.60 39.77

100m: 1:11.71 38.48 200m: 2:32.87 40.20 300m: 3:52.83 39.01 400m: 5:09.03 36.43

4. LOTRIČ Maja 2003 TK 5:20.15 416
50m: 35.87 35.87 150m: 1:57.86 40.42 250m: 3:20.47 40.64 350m: 4:41.03 39.21

100m: 1:17.44 41.57 200m: 2:39.83 41.97 300m: 4:01.82 41.35 400m: 5:20.15 39.12

5. KOPRIVNIKAR Špela 2002 TK 5:35.23 363
50m: 37.93 37.93 150m: 2:03.29 43.53 250m: 3:28.89 42.86 350m: 4:54.08 41.96

100m: 1:19.76 41.83 200m: 2:46.03 42.74 300m: 4:12.12 43.23 400m: 5:35.23 41.15

6. BIZJAK Nika 2002 TK 5:41.97 342
50m: 38.22 38.22 150m: 2:03.36 43.39 250m: 3:29.48 43.15 350m: 4:58.31 45.73

100m: 1:19.97 41.75 200m: 2:46.33 42.97 300m: 4:12.58 43.10 400m: 5:41.97 43.66

7. CELAR Eva 2003 TK 6:03.25 285
50m: 39.48 39.48 150m: 2:12.69 49.18 250m: 3:46.37 48.52 350m: 5:19.87 47.81

100m: 1:23.51 44.03 200m: 2:57.85 45.16 300m: 4:32.06 45.69 400m: 6:03.25 43.38

8. ATANASOVA Ivana 2003 SDP 6:14.23 260
50m: 41.77 41.77 150m: 2:16.17 48.71 250m: 3:51.32 48.89 350m: 5:28.48 49.22

100m: 1:27.46 45.69 200m: 3:02.43 46.26 300m: 4:39.26 47.94 400m: 6:14.23 45.75

9. CELAR Ajda 2002 TK 6:21.71 245
50m: 43.15 43.15 150m: 2:19.24 51.03 250m: 3:58.56 52.23 350m: 5:37.03 51.14

100m: 1:28.21 45.06 200m: 3:06.33 47.09 300m: 4:45.89 47.33 400m: 6:21.71 44.68

10. BRODER Mirna 2003 TK 6:32.53 226
50m: 41.73 41.73 150m: 2:19.77 50.36 250m: 4:00.32 50.52 350m: 5:42.12 50.91

100m: 1:29.41 47.68 200m: 3:09.80 50.03 300m: 4:51.21 50.89 400m: 6:32.53 50.41

11. ŠTEPIC Pia 2003 TK 6:40.26 213
50m: 42.56 42.56 150m: 2:23.52 51.74 250m: 4:07.72 53.33 350m: 5:51.94 52.49

100m: 1:31.78 49.22 200m: 3:14.39 50.87 300m: 4:59.45 51.73 400m: 6:40.26 48.32

12. JELOVČAN Leja 2002 TK 6:44.76 206
50m: 44.05 44.05 150m: 2:27.08 51.89 250m: 4:12.22 52.81 350m: 5:56.03 51.93

100m: 1:35.19 51.14 200m: 3:19.41 52.33 300m: 5:04.10 51.88 400m: 6:44.76 48.73

13. URBANČIČ Tinkara 2002 GBR 6:52.69 194
50m: 44.41 44.41 150m: 2:28.82 51.06 250m: 4:18.20 53.49 350m: 6:03.96 51.77

100m: 1:37.76 53.35 200m: 3:24.71 55.89 300m: 5:12.19 53.99 400m: 6:52.69 48.73

14. DOLINAR Tina 2003 GBR 7:24.29 155
50m: 44.20 44.20 150m: 2:37.76 56.66 250m: 4:33.91 56.60 350m: 6:28.29 55.63

100m: 1:41.10 56.90 200m: 3:37.31 59.55 300m: 5:32.66 58.75 400m: 7:24.29 56.00

Ml.deklice

1. SIRNIK Stella 2004 SDP 5:58.02 298
50m: 37.60 37.60 150m: 2:09.03 45.20 250m: 3:41.19 45.40 350m: 5:13.93 45.25

100m: 1:23.83 46.23 200m: 2:55.79 46.76 300m: 4:28.68 47.49 400m: 5:58.02 44.09

2. POGAČAR Zala 2004 TK 6:12.74 264
50m: 40.49 40.49 150m: 2:14.26 47.88 250m: 3:49.93 48.79 350m: 5:26.27 48.91

100m: 1:26.38 45.89 200m: 3:01.14 46.88 300m: 4:37.36 47.43 400m: 6:12.74 46.47

3. MARČUN Mojca 2006 TK 6:21.69 245
50m: 41.09 41.09 150m: 2:18.02 49.35 250m: 3:56.73 49.57 350m: 5:36.13 50.16

100m: 1:28.67 47.58 200m: 3:07.16 49.14 300m: 4:45.97 49.24 400m: 6:21.69 45.56

4. CAMLEK Neca 2004 TK 6:50.35 197
50m: 43.15 43.15 150m: 2:29.83 55.55 250m: 4:18.75 55.67 350m: 6:03.43 53.15

100m: 1:34.28 51.13 200m: 3:23.08 53.25 300m: 5:10.28 51.53 400m: 6:50.35 46.92
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4. kolo gorenjske regije
Kamnik, 9.7.2014

2. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free, Ml.deklice

rezultat točke

5. KAVČIČ Aja 2006 SDP 6:52.86 194
50m: 43.60 43.60 150m: 2:29.85 51.98 250m: 4:15.98 52.95 350m: 6:00.67 51.11

100m: 1:37.87 54.27 200m: 3:23.03 53.18 300m: 5:09.56 53.58 400m: 6:52.86 52.19

6. ZENER Anastasija 2004 SDP 6:58.09 187
50m: 47.18 47.18 150m: 2:34.59 54.32 250m: 4:20.78 54.57 350m: 6:08.53 54.74

100m: 1:40.27 53.09 200m: 3:26.21 51.62 300m: 5:13.79 53.01 400m: 6:58.09 49.56

7. GROBOLŠEK Ana Roza 2004 SDP 7:38.48 141
50m: 45.13 45.13 150m: 2:39.42 57.75 250m: 4:39.85 1:00.24 350m: 6:39.32 59.50

100m: 1:41.67 56.54 200m: 3:39.61 1:00.19 300m: 5:39.82 59.97 400m: 7:38.48 59.16

3. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Prsno/Breast Odprto
9.7.2014
Točk: FINA 2012

rezultat točke

Člani

1. SURJAN Gaber 1994 GBR 1:14.88 478
50m: 34.92 34.92 100m: 1:14.88 39.96

Mladinci

1. MEDIŽEVEC Anže 1997 TK 1:17.35 434
50m: 36.71 36.71 100m: 1:17.35 40.64

Kadeti

1. TOMAN Jan 1999 GBR 1:17.09 438
50m: 35.60 35.60 100m: 1:17.09 41.49

2. GLADEK Mark 1998 TK 1:18.29 418
50m: 36.43 36.43 100m: 1:18.29 41.86

3. TOMAŠ Rok 1998 GBR 1:21.48 371
50m: 39.77 39.77 100m: 1:21.48 41.71

4. HOMAN Urban 1999 GBR 1:23.52 345
50m: 39.62 39.62 100m: 1:23.52 43.90

5. BOGATAJ JAKOPIN Erik 1998 TK 1:25.97 316
50m: 39.42 39.42 100m: 1:25.97 46.55

Dečki

1. ŽVEGELJ Isak 2000 GBR 1:27.89 296
50m: 41.65 41.65 100m: 1:27.89 46.24

2. KUKIČ Matic 2001 GBR 1:31.10 265
50m: 40.35 40.35 100m: 1:31.10 50.75

3. JAKUPOVIČ Emil 2001 GBR 1:32.21 256
50m: 44.86 44.86 100m: 1:32.21 47.35

4. PEČAR Rok 2001 GBR 1:32.91 250
50m: 43.53 43.53 100m: 1:32.91 49.38

5. IVIČIČ Anže 2001 TK 1:34.82 235
50m: 45.89 45.89 100m: 1:34.82 48.93

6. MEŽNAR Urban 2001 KA 1:35.58 230
50m: 45.13 45.13 100m: 1:35.58 50.45

7. JERMAN Uroš 2001 TK 1:50.08 150
50m: 56.96 56.96 100m: 1:50.08 53.12

DSQ URŠIČ Jan 2000 KA
SW 4.4 - 
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4. kolo gorenjske regije
Kamnik, 9.7.2014

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prsno/Breast

Ml.dečki

1. VOVK Nace 2002 TK 1:30.20 273
50m: 42.52 42.52 100m: 1:30.20 47.68

2. PREBIL Jernej 2002 KA 1:35.68 229
50m: 43.51 43.51 100m: 1:35.68 52.17

3. JANHUBA Jure 2004 TK 1:46.71 165
50m: 51.09 51.09 100m: 1:46.71 55.62

4. BLAGUS BASARIĆ Patrick 2004 KA 1:46.90 164
50m: 50.00 50.00 100m: 1:46.90 56.90

5. IVIČIČ Aleš 2004 TK 1:50.64 148
50m: 50.87 50.87 100m: 1:50.64 59.77

6. PINTAR Staš 2004 KA 1:55.71 129
50m: 53.18 53.18 100m: 1:55.71 1:02.53

7. JURČEVIČ Kristian 2004 KA 1:59.08 119
50m: 54.92 54.92 100m: 1:59.08 1:04.16

8. ŠTRIBL Tilen 2005 GBR 1:59.67 117
50m: 55.76 55.76 100m: 1:59.67 1:03.91

9. KUNASIT Pawared 2003 TK 2:01.89 111
50m: 54.97 54.97 100m: 2:01.89 1:06.92

10. MARINŠEK Grega 2005 TK 2:03.52 106
50m: 1:00.95 1:00.95 100m: 2:03.52 1:02.57

11. KOŠIR Jan 2004 GBR 2:03.83 105
50m: 56.55 56.55 100m: 2:03.83 1:07.28

12. VARGA Jaka 2006 KA 2:04.76 103
50m: 59.59 59.59 100m: 2:04.76 1:05.17

13. EGART Luka 2005 TK 2:05.47 101
50m: 57.76 57.76 100m: 2:05.47 1:07.71

14. JELOVČAN Jaka 2005 TK 2:06.02 100
50m: 1:01.95 1:01.95 100m: 2:06.02 1:04.07

15. PREBIL Jakob 2005 KA 2:14.81 82
50m: 1:06.00 1:06.00 100m: 2:14.81 1:08.81

16. PETERLIN Nik 2006 KA 2:15.28 81
50m: 1:04.88 1:04.88 100m: 2:15.28 1:10.40

17. PLANINC Jaka 2002 KA 2:17.39 77
50m: 1:04.06 1:04.06 100m: 2:17.39 1:13.33

18. PEVEC Domen 2004 KA 2:29.38 60
50m: 1:09.28 1:09.28 100m: 2:29.38 1:20.10

DSQ BALEK COLNAR Tibor 2002 TK
SW 4.4 - 

DSQ BILE Blaž 2006 TK
SW 7.3 - 

4. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Prsno/Breast Odprto
9.7.2014
Točk: FINA 2012

rezultat točke

Članice

1. SAJOVEC Kaja 1997 GBR 1:26.25 417
50m: 41.62 41.62 100m: 1:26.25 44.63

Mladinke

1. BOHINEC Karolina 1998 GBR 1:17.96 565
